
2016 January Show

Main Ring
Ride Time # Class # Class Name Test (TOC) Horse Exhibitor

8:30 AM 351 11 Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC TL 3 Johnny Cash Sonya Vann

8:37 AM 389 10 Training Level Test 3, Open CF Don De Ablo Amber Gipp

8:44 AM 387 10 Training Level Test 3, Open One Horse Stampede Montana Zito

8:51 AM 386 9 Training Level Test 2, Open One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

8:58 AM 362 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, Test of Choice, Open 4th - 1 Rel acey Heidi Welch

9:06 AM 392 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open 2nd - 1 Gambit Kelly Enright

9:14 AM 352 13 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open B T Czarevnas Renovo Ann Hill

9:21 AM 395 13 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Valentino's Vow Sedona Iodice

9:28 AM 355 15 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Ticket To Ride Linden Morse

9:36 AM 389 15 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open CF Don De Ablo Amber Gipp

9:44 AM 380 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Twist Of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

9:52 AM 387 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open One Horse Stampede Montana Zito

10:00 AM 365 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Gwen Alison Stepp

10:08 AM 386 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

10:16 AM 352 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open B T Czarevnas Renovo Ann Hill

10:24 AM 355 14 USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open Ticket To Ride Linden Morse

Break 10:32 - 10:47

10:47 AM 390 15 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Don De Marco Amber Gipp

10:55 AM 365 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Gwen Alison Stepp

11:02 AM 380 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Twist Of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

11:09 AM 388 13 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open One Horse Stampede Katrina Hallenbeck

11:16 AM 395 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Valentino's Vow Sedona Iodice

11:23 AM 386 10 Training Level Test 3, Open One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

11:30 AM 390 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Don De Marco Amber Gipp

11:37 AM 356 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Eight Days A Week (Tested) Linden Morse

11:44 AM 365 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Gwen Alison Stepp

Lunch 11:51 - 12:30

12:30 PM 366 21 USDF/FEI Musical Freestyle, Open Training Deacon Megan Lee

12:45 PM 356 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Eight Days A Week (Tested) Linden Morse

12:52 PM 358 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Francisca B Lynne Everest

12:59 PM 382 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Rumor Has It Chase Demarco

1:06 PM 367 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Drosselbart Kristin Tarnow

1:13 PM 353 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Snapple Ellieana McDowell

1:20 PM 377 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Prada Laura Partynski

1:27 PM 366 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Deacon Megan Lee

1:34 PM 357 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Dimacci Donna Dunbar

1:41 PM 354 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Zuko Leslie Blanche

1:48 PM 368 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Kruse Kontrol Kaitlyn Hagopian

1:55 PM 363 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Grizwald Wanda Bibens

2:02 PM 370 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Beausoleil Cori Hudson

2:09 PM 391 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Tag Me First Tara Densler

2:16 PM 385 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Crimson Patricia Maul

2:23 PM 371 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Talaga Chantal Gelinas

2:30 PM 378 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Adele's Hometown Glory Ana Huggins

2:37 PM 359 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Elusive Rob Taylor Duros

Break 2:44 - 2:55 PM

2:55 PM 354 11 Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC TL 2 Zuko Leslie Blanche

3:02 PM 381 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Rumor Has it Lindsey Higdon

3:09 PM 377 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Prada Laura Partynski

3:16 PM 370 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Beausoleil Cori Hudson

3:23 PM 367 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Drosselbart Kristin Tarnow

3:30 PM 393 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Fly Me To The Moon Ella Nescio

3:37 PM 353 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Snapple Ellieana McDowell

3:44 PM 378 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Adele's Hometown Glory Ana Huggins

3:51 PM 385 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Crimson Patricia Maul

3:58 PM 371 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Talaga Chantal Gelinas

4:05 PM 391 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Tag Me First Tara Densler



2016 January Show

Ring 2

9:00 AM 375 1 Introductory Test A, Open Sialis Jean Murray

9:06 AM 394 1 Introductory Test A, Open Dunn Bold N Blue Dena Marie DeVarney

9:12 AM 384 1 Introductory Test A, Open Phontiff's Wind Katie Wilson

9:18 AM 373 1 Introductory Test A, Open Wilde Prince Erica Schmidt

9:24 AM 379 1 Introductory Test A, Open Shansumas Panashe Courtney Chapman

9:30 AM 372 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, Test of Choice, Open Intro 2 Spirit Katy Burgess

9:38 AM 364 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, Test of Choice, Open Intro 2 AA Mistique Ray Matulka

9:46 AM 383 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, Open Basic 1 Some Kinda Sensation Hannah Postlewait

9:54 AM 376 3 Introductory Test B, Open Malone Erika Young

10:00 AM 360 3 Introductory Test B, Open Shez Lookin Fancy Emma Scheinbart

10:06 AM 375 3 Introductory Test B, Open Sialis Jean Murray

10:12 AM 394 3 Introductory Test B, Open Dunn Bold N Blue Dena Marie DeVarney

10:18 AM 384 3 Introductory Test B, Open Phontiff's Wind Katie Wilson

10:24 AM 373 3 Introductory Test B, Open Wilde Prince Erica Schmidt

10:30 AM 379 3 Introductory Test B, Open Shansumas Panashe Courtney Chapman

10:36 AM 357 3 Introductory Test B, Open Dimacci Donna Dunbar

Break 10:42 - 10:57

10:57 AM 364 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, Test of Choice, Open Intro 1 AA Mistique Ray Matulka

11:05 AM 372 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, Test of Choice, Open Intro 3 Spirit Katy Burgess

11:13 AM 383 19 Western Dressage Basic Level, TOC, Open Basic 3 Some Kinda Sensation Hannah Postlewait

11:21 AM 358 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Francisca B Lynne Everest

11:27 AM 366 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Deacon Megan Lee

11:33 AM 361 5 Introductory Test C, Open Arion Heidi Welch

11:39 AM 376 5 Introductory Test C, Open Malone Erika Young

11:45 AM 359 5 Introductory Test C, Open Elusive Rob Taylor Duros

11:51 AM 368 5 Introductory Test C, Open Kruse Kontrol Kaitlyn Hagopian

11:57 AM 360 5 Introductory Test C, Open Shez Lookin Fancy Emma Scheinbart

12:03 PM 393 7 Training Level Test 1, 13 & Under Fly Me To The Moon Ella Nescio


